
B—7 [Pt. ll]

SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1949-50

DEPARTMENT OF SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH

42

1 Salaries.
i

Other Charges. Total.
1

VOTE — SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAL
RESEARCH—

£ £ £

Subdivision I—Head Office
„ II—Research Investigations
,, III—Dominion Laboratory..
„ V—Geological Survey
„ VI—Observatories
„ VII—Dominion Physical

Laboratory
,, VIII—Grants and Miscel-

laneous Services

3,460
25

8,145
700

2,000
1,075

10,491

1,100

25
11,605

700
2,000
1,075

10,491

1,100

TOTAL .. 3,460 23,536 26,996

£ £ £

For Services chargeable on the
Consolidated Fund—continued

ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT—ctd.

VOTE—SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAL
RESEARCH

Subdivision No. I—Head Office !

Other Charges for and incidental to—

Entertainment of distinguished visitors from
overseas 25

Total—Subdivision No. I 25

Subdivision No. II—Research Investigations

Salaries—

Other Salaries
27 (£165 to £1,060), (additional), (part year).. (a) 3,460

(a) £160,550 provided on inain estimate!
1

s.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

