SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES. 1949-50

DEPARTMENT OF SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH

	Salaries.	Other Charges.	Total.
VOTE - SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH-	£	£	£
Subdivision ,, II—Research Investigations ,, III—Dominion Laboratory ,, V—Geological Survey ,, VI—Observatories ,, VII—Dominion Physical Laboratory ,, VIII—Grants and Miscellaneous Services	3,460 	25 8,145 700 2,000 1,075 10,491 1,100	25 11,605 700 2,000 1,075 10,491 1,100
TOTAL	3,460	23,536	26,996
For Services chargeable on the Consolidated Fund—continued ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT—ctd. VOTE—SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH Subdivision No. I—Head Office	£	£	£
Other Charges for and incidental to— Entertainment of distinguished visitors from overseas	25	25	
Subdivision No. II—Research Investigations Salaries— OTHER SALARIES 27 (£165 to £1,060), (additional), (part year)	(a) 3,460		

⁽a) £160,550 provided on main estimates.